
1 藤      優  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 12.34 5.02 7.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

4.90 5.02

Composition 1.20 1.952.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.152.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

7.32

2 野  中  春  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 10.94 4.90 6.24 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

5.44 4.90

Composition 1.20 1.801.75 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

6.24

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 西  村  春  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 5 10.54 4.00 6.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A< < 0.88 -0.20 0.68-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4.08 4.00

Composition 1.20 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.852.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

6.54

4 飯  国  汐  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 4 10.10 4.10 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.010 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.30 4.10

Composition 1.20 1.651.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.702.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.651.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

6.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第44回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/24 15:43 Page 2



5 安  野  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 2 9.90 3.24 6.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

3.20 3.24

Composition 1.20 1.802.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

6.66

6 茅  原  美  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 8.33 3.21 5.52 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.80 3.21

Composition 1.20 1.552.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.451.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

5.52

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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